START DATES

Monday, January 13 Monday, July 27
ELS LANGUAGE BENTERS Monday, February 10 Monday, August 24
- L Monday, March 9 Monday, September 21
2020 USA PchlNG Monday, April 6 Monday, October 19

Monday, May 4 Monday, November 16
Monday, June 1 Monday, December 14

Monday, June 29

GENERAL FEES

The 2020 prices are effective for all new applications received after September 16, 2019.

GENERAL FEES DESCRIPTION FEE

Application fee — all programs, one-time non-refundable fee $180 All Programs

Materials & Technology Fee — per 4-week course $105

ELS Student Health Insurance — per 4-week course 3164

Housing Booking Deposit — per 4-week course $300

Optional Courier Service $110 International / $65 Domestic

Facility Fee — per 4-week course (at all centers with campus access)® $50

Optional Airport Pickup Service See superservice.els.com
TUITION PRICE LIST'

COURSE LENGTH®  INTENSIVE ENGLISH*  SEMI-INTENSIVE (SEMI)* ~ AMERICAN EXPLORER PROGRAM®

1 week? $685 $515 $495
2 weeks? $1,256 $960 $916
3 weeks? $1,650 $1,305 $1,254
4 weeks $1,984 $1,520 $1,456
8 weeks $3,968 $3,040 $2912
12 weeks $5,640 $4,332 $4,140
16 weeks §7,520 $5,776 —

20 weeks $8,920 $6,840 —

24 weeks $10.704 $8,208 —

28 weeks $11,788 $9,016 —

32 weeks $13,472 $10,304 —

36 weeks $15,156 $11,592 —

40 weeks $16,840 $12,880 —

44 weeks $18,524 $14,168 —

48 weeks $20,208 $15,456 —

ELS CENTER HOUSING TYPE/NAME TWEEK  2WEEKS 3 WEEKS 4 WEEKS

Homestay $460 $760 $1050 $1,352
Boston, MA ESL Townhouse®! N/A N/A N/A $2,200
ESL Townhouse' N/A N/A N/A $1,540

CENTERS AIRPORT NAME CODE PRICE

Boston, MA Logan International Airport BOS 3115

Al tuition for the booked course must be paid prior to class attendance.

“Prices provided above for 1-, 2-, and 3-week bookings are only for short term study, if available.

‘Incremental weeks, exceeding multiples of 4-week sessions, will be charged at the prorated price of total booking
*A complete description of each program is located on superservice els com (login required).

SCharged at all ELS centers except Boston, Manhattan, Orlando, San Diego, Santa Monica, Seattle, Silicon Valley
Tuition and fees subject to change. Visit superservice als.com for the latest pricing information.



